JASMUN "25 SCHEDULE

15/2 (DAY 1)
DURATION EVENT LOCATION
8:30-9:45 WELCOMING CEREMONY YMCA COURTYARD
10:00-11:30 OPENING CEREMONY YMCA AUDITORIUM
11:30-12:00 TRANSPORTATION
12:00-15:00 SESSION | JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
15:00-16:00 LUNCH JAS LOBBY
16:00-18:30 SESSION Il JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
18:30-18:45 REFRESHER BREAK JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
18:45-20:00 SESSION Ill JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
16/2 (DAY 2)
DURATION EVENT LOCATION
9:15-9:45 Arrival JAS LOBBY
10:00-12:30 Session IV JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
12:30-12:45 Coffee Break JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
12:45-15:00 Session V JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
15:00-16:00 Lunch JAS LOBBY
16:00-18:30 Session VI JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
18:30-19:00 Transportation

19:00-21:30 Social Event HOLY LAND HOTEL



DURATION
9:30-10:00
10:00-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-19:00

17/2 (DAY 3)

EVENT

Arrival
Session VII
Coffee Break
Session VIl
Lunch
Session IV
Transportation

Closing Ceremony

LOCATION

JAS LOBBY

JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
JAS LOBBY

JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR

YMCA AUDITORIUM



