JASMUN '25 SCHEDULE

15/2 (DAY 1)

DURATION	EVENT	LOCATION
8:30-9:45	WELCOMING CEREMONY	YMCA COURTYARD
10:00-11:30	OPENING CEREMONY	YMCA AUDITORIUM
11:30-12:00	TRANSPORTATION	
12:00-15:00	SESSION I	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
15:00-16:00	LUNCH	JAS LOBBY
16:00-18:30	SESSION II	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
18:30-18:45	REFRESHER BREAK	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
18:45-20:00	SESSION III	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR

16/2 (DAY 2)

DURATION	EVENT	LOCATION
9:15-9:45	Arrival	JAS LOBBY
10:00-12:30	Session IV	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
12:30-12:45	Coffee Break	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
12:45-15:00	Session V	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
15:00-16:00	Lunch	JAS LOBBY
16:00-18:30	Session VI	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
18:30-19:00	Transportation	
19:00-21:30	Social Event	HOLY LAND HOTEL

17/2 (DAY 3)

DURATION	EVENT	LOCATION
9:30-10:00	Arrival	JAS LOBBY
10:00-12:30	Session VII	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
12:30-12:45	Coffee Break	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
12:45-14:00	Session VIII	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
14:00-15:00	Lunch	JAS LOBBY
15:00-17:00	Session IV	JAS HIGH SCHOOL FLOOR
17:00-17:30	Transportation	
17:30-19:00	Closing Ceremony	YMCA AUDITORIUM